Temple Etz Chaim
Infant Center
2024-2025 Fee Schedule
Tuition Rates: Based on a 12 month School Year
Annual Tuition Rates are billed in 12 equal payments July 2024 — June 2025
***Full Day Schedule Available, Only™***
7:30 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.

Temple Member Non Member

5 Days Per Week | $1710 $20,520 $1900 $22,800
4 Days Per Week | $1453 $17,436 $1615 $19,380
3 Days Per Week | $1197 $14,364 $1329 $15,948
2 Days Per Week | $824 $9,888 $947 $11,364
Security Fee Annual per Family: Non-members only | $950

(already included in annual dues for

Members)

*Infant Registration priority given to 5 Day children
e Receive a 5% discount on tuition only if payment in full by check or cash is
received within 30 days of start date.
e Registration Fee $185 Annual
e Security Fee $950/family
e We give a $50 Per Month Sibling Discount applied to Preschool Tuition only

1080 E. Janss Road, Thousand Oaks, CA 91360
www.templeetzchaim.org
Debbie Blumenthal, Director
debbieb@templeetzchaim.org
Keri Loventhal, Assistant Director
keri@templeetzchaim.org
805-497-6852
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